Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/06/2024 03:30 PM | Install PO:

11/06/2024 06:30 PM | Event Set Sh|pp|ng Address:

11/06/2024 10:30 PM | Strike Terranea Resort
100 Terranea Way,

Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275

*Pool Area*
Contact: Victoria (916) 337-1959

Description
General
Stand Up Tables - Fiji - Round
3' Diam X 42'H
Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal
paint color TBD
16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request
e Garden Props - Tilting Umbrella 9' - Light Wood
/ 9"Diam Round x 8.19'H - Cover Color Upon Request
|
Services

Install / Strike + Driving Back & Forth Overtime
Truck + Gas Surcharge

Misc: Supplies, Materials, Wrapping, etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Hosts Global

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price

10 $300.00 T
1 $4,000.00 T
1 $150.00 T
3 $1,000.00

1 $600.00

1 $300.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,000.00

$4,000.00

$150.00

$3,000.00
$600.00

$300.00

$7,150.00
$3,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$679.25
($0.00)
$11,729.25
($8,046.94)
$3,682.31
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