

11/06/2024 03:30 PM | Install 11/06/2024 06:30 PM | Event Set 11/06/2024 10:30 PM | Strike PO:

Shipping Address: Terranea Resort 100 Terranea Way, Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275

Pool Area

Contact: Victoria (916) 337-1959

Hosts Global

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stand Up Tables - Fiji - Round 3' Diam X 42"H	10	\$300.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal paint color TBD 16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$4,000.00	T	\$4,000.00
	Garden Props - Tilting Umbrella 9' - Light Wood 9"Diam Round x 8.19'H - Cover Color Upon Request	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
Services					
	Install / Strike + Driving Back & Forth Overtime	3	\$1,000.00		\$3,000.00
	Truck + Gas Surcharge	1	\$600.00		\$600.00
	Misc: Supplies, Materials, Wrapping, etc.	1	\$300.00		\$300.00
Please make che	cks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produc	ts:	\$7,150.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$3,900.00	
		Wear & Tear (0.00%):			\$0.00
Notes		Packing (0.00%): Taxes :			\$0.00 \$679.25
			Discoun		(\$0.00)
			Tot		\$11,729.25
		Payments:			(\$8,046.94)
			Baland		\$3,682.31